Date: 26/06/2023

FILE
NUMBER

23/119

23/121

23/60135

23/278

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS

Sandra McDonagh & Martin Hogan
c/o Deirdre Foran Design

Lisdoonvarna
Ennis, Co Clare

J Keane

c/o Martin Tubridy
Cooraclare

Co Clare

M. Fitzpatrick

c/o Martin Tubridy
Cooraclare

Co Clare

Carmel Connaire
Tullygarvaun West
Lahinch

Co Clare

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN FROM 19/06/2023 To 25/06/2023

APPN.
RECEIVED

01/03/2023

01/03/2023

01/05/2023

11/05/2023

APP. WITHDRAWN

TYPE
P

P

P

C

DATE
20/06/2023

21/06/2023

21/06/2023

23/06/2023

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION
AND LOCATION

to build a new private house, install wastewater treatment system &
all other associated site and ancillary works

Glasha

Doolin

Co Clare

to erect dwelling house, foul sewer treatment system, percolation
area and new site entrance

Killerk East

Ballyea

Co Clare

to erect dwelling house, foul sewer treatment plant, percolation
area and new site entrance

Rhynagonnaught

Doonbeg

Co Clare

Pl. Ref. No. 20/144. The development will consist of (1) Permission
for a new dwelling house and domestic garage / garden store (2)

New sewage treatment system (3) Construct a new entrance onto
the public road and (4) All associated site works and se ...

Lahinch

Co Clare
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Approval :
Extension of Permission :

Outline :
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Permission :
Permission Consequent : 1
Retention :

Temporary :

» O O

Total :
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