## Date: 26/06/2023 CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 2:22:20 PM PAGE : 1

### PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

# PLANNING APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN FROM 19/06/2023 To 25/06/2023

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS	APPN. RECEIVED	APP. TYPE	WITHDRAWN DATE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
23/119	Sandra McDonagh & Martin Hogan c/o Deirdre Foran Design Lisdoonvarna Ennis, Co Clare	01/03/2023	P	20/06/2023	to build a new private house, install wastewater treatment system & all other associated site and ancillary works Glasha Doolin Co Clare
23/121	J Keane c/o Martin Tubridy Cooraclare Co Clare	01/03/2023	Р	21/06/2023	to erect dwelling house, foul sewer treatment system, percolation area and new site entrance Killerk East Ballyea Co Clare
23/60135	M. Fitzpatrick c/o Martin Tubridy Cooraclare Co Clare	01/05/2023	Р	21/06/2023	to erect dwelling house, foul sewer treatment plant, percolation area and new site entrance Rhynagonnaught Doonbeg Co Clare
23/278	Carmel Connaire Tullygarvaun West Lahinch Co Clare	11/05/2023	С	23/06/2023	Pl. Ref. No. 20/144. The development will consist of (1) Permission for a new dwelling house and domestic garage / garden store (2) New sewage treatment system (3) Construct a new entrance onto the public road and (4) All associated site works and se Lahinch Co Clare

## Date: 26/06/2023 CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 2:22:20 PM PAGE : 1

### PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

# PLANNING APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN FROM 19/06/2023 To 25/06/2023

Approval :	0				
Extension of Permission :	0				
Outline :	0				
Permission :	3				
Permission Consequent :	1				
Retention :	0				
Temporary :	<u>0</u>				
Total :	4				

\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*